contrast C=2:1

eaoTc

contrast C=2:1

a0

contrast C=2:1

contrast C=2:1

R(A)

0282 BT

0141 B~

A2
493

contrast C=2:1

contrast C=2:1

o

R(\)

M+
I T
| I
A
567

0282 M*

0,200

contrast C=2:1

a0

Contrast C=2:1=Rmax: Rmin
Wavelength ranges for

CIE standard illuminant D65
Rmax(A)=0,282,Rmin(A)=0,141
Ri(M)=log[R(A)/0,200]
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